
Junior 45.00 points

Intermediate 45.00 points

Senior 45.00 points

5

First Last #

Correct 
Number of 

Test 
Questions 

Points

Total # of 
Bonus 
Points 
Earned

Emailed 
Test 

Points

Converted 
TEST Score

Test 
Ribbon

Final 
Total 
Test 

Points

Final 
Test 
Rank

Show- 
manship 
Ribbon

Show-
manship 
Placing

Final 
Total 

Show- 
manship 
Points

Final 
Show- 

manship 
Rank

Western 
Rail Work 

Ribbon

Western 
Rail Work 
Placing

Final 
Total 

Western 
Rail 

Work 
Points

Final 
Western 

Rail 
Work 
Rank

Rotated 
Judged 
Event 

Ribbon

Rotated 
Judged 
Event 

Placing

Final 
Total 

Rotated 
Judged 
Event 
Points

Final 
Rotated 
Judged 
Event 
Rank

Final Barrel 
Time

Barrels 
Ribbon

Final 
Total 

Barrels 
Points

Final 
Barrels 
Rank

Final 
Pole 

Bending 
Time

Poles 
Ribbon

Final 
Total 
Poles 
Points

Final 
Poles 
Rank

Final 
Rotated 
Speed 
Event 
Time

Rotated 
Speed 
Event 

Ribbon

Final 
Total 

Rotated 
Speed 
Event 
Points

Final 
Rotated 
Speed 
Event 
Rank

3rd Show 
Judged 
Events 
Totals

3rd Show 
Speed 
Events 
Totals

3rd Show 
Total 

Points

3rd 
Individual 

Show 
Placings

1st 
Individual 

Show 
Points

2nd 
Individual 

Show Total

All 3 
Totals 

with Low 
Show 

Dropped

Year-End 
Rank

Kash Klenk 102 34 2 36 11.33 B 15.33 2 R 3 13 3 B 1 20.00 1 B 1 20 1 17.379 B 20 1 0.000 O 1 2 26.210 B 20 1 68 41 109 2 116 121 237 1

Bret Mae Anderson 129 44 2.5 46.5 14.67 B 19.67 1 B 1 20 1 B 2 19.00 2 R 3 13 3 18.772 R 14 2 28.191 B 20 1 29.748 W 9 2 72 43 115 1 90 99 214 3

Indiana Earl 130 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 77 145 4

Austyn Miner 176 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 110 217 2

Bodi Klenk 177 33 2 35 11.00 B 14.00 3 R 2 14 2 R 3 13.00 3 B 2 19 2 25.250 W 8 3 0.000 O 1 3 0.000 O 1 3 60 10 70 3 71 55 141 5
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TayCee Adams 237 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 5

Reese Farnsworth 253 24 24 8.00 R 10.00 4 O 1 4 R 4 12.00 W 4 7 4 32.490 W 8 3 0.000 O 1 4 0.000 O 1 4 30 10 40 4 45 44 88 6

Josey Ormond 258 39 3 42 13.00 B 18.00 1 B 1 20 1 B 1 20.00 1 B 1 20 1 16.668 B 20 1 22.358 B 20 1 23.625 B 20 1 78 60 138 1 124 137 275 1

Hadlee Douglas 270 35 1.5 36.5 11.67 B 15.67 2 R 2 14 2 B 2 19.00 2 B 2 19 2 21.619 R 14 2 23.209 R 14 2 33.270 R 14 2 68 42 110 2 82 108 218 2

Kylee Adams 295 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99 4

Presley Butler 240 24 1 25 8.00 R 11.00 3 R 3 13 3 R 3 13.00 3 R 3 13 3 0.000 O 1 4 32.219 W 8 3 40.045 W 8 3 50 17 67 3 0 78 145 3
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Maisy Fonnesbeck 305 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 10

Brynna Stewart 306 21 21 7.00 R 7.00 6 R 4 12 4 R 4 12.00 4 B 2 19 2 21.354 W 6 5 29.960 W 6 5 27.776 R 13 3 50 25 75 6 55 88 163 6

Austyn Peck 337 33 0.5 33.5 11.00 B 12.00 5 B 3 18 3 B 2 19.00 2 R 3 13 3 21.542 W 5 6 27.378 R 12 4 22.990 B 20 1 62 37 99 3 111 126 237 1

Charly Henderson 341 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 65 9

Braxton Boyce Earl 371 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 47 80 8

Carson Miner 379 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 106 221 2

Dustee Buhl 381 34 2 36 11.33 B 13.33 4 B 2 19 2 B 3 18.00 3 B 1 20 1 16.801 B 20 1 25.565 B 19 2 27.899 W 7 4 70 46 116 1 0 102 218 3

Brenn Kaae 386 42 1 43 14.00 B 17.00 3 R 6 10 6 R 6 10.00 6 W 5 6 18.613 R 13 3 25.416 B 20 1 0.000 O 1 6 42 34 76 5 75 84 160 7

Abby Spencer 387 42.75 1 43.75 14.25 B 18.25 2 R 5 11 5 R 5 11.00 5 R 4 12 4 18.205 B 19 2 26.300 R 13 3 25.689 B 19 2 52 51 103 2 85 74 189 4

Kennedy Richards 396 43 1 44 14.33 B 19.33 1 B 1 20 1 B 1 20.00 1 W 5 6 5 21.227 R 12 4 31.522 W 5 6 37.373 W 6 5 65 23 88 4 79 92 180 5
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Rank First Name Last Name Points Rank First Name Last Name Points Rank First Name Last Name Points
1 Kash Klenk 237.25 1 Josey Ormond 274.54 1 Austyn Peck 236.57
2 Austyn Miner 217.00 2 Hadlee Douglas 217.74 2 Carson Miner 221.12
3 Bret Mae Anderson 213.67 3 Presley Butler 144.79 3 Dustee Buhl 217.87
4 Indiana Earl 145.33 4 Kylee Adams 99.45 4 Abby Spencer 188.58
5 Bodi Klenk 141.00 5 TayCee Adams 89.45 5 Kennedy Richards 180.33
6 0.00 6 Reese Farnsworth 88.20 6 Brynna Stewart 163.06
7 0.00 7 0.00 7 Brenn Kaae 159.60
8 0.00 8 0.00 8 Braxton Boyce Earl 79.75
9 0.00 9 0.00 9 Charly Henderson 65.00
10 0.00 10 0.00 10 Maisy Fonnesbeck 14.00

Juniors
Individual Show Top-Ten Year-End Ranks

This sheet pulls data from the 3rd horse show. Be certain that anyone who showed in the 1st or 2nd show is also listed on the 3rd horse show or their points won't be 
included. Do this by going to the Contestant Info Entry Dashboard and entering "Yes" for the 3rd show columns.

Intermediates Senior
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